2008-09-02
Thermoplus
Thermoplus
Slim radiant heater for protection against cold draughts
Application
Thermoplus is mounted above windows and gives an
effecient protection against cold draught. The slim
shape also makes it suitable for heating areas with

Technical specifications | Thermoplus ECVT. For wet rooms. Built-in thermostat, electric switch, signal lamp.  3
Type Heat output
[W]
Voltage
[V]
Amperage
[A]
Surface
temperature
[°C]
Dimensions
LxHxD
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
ECVT30021 300 230V~ 1,3 180 870x100x90   2.6
ECVT55021 550 230V~ 2,4 180 1505x100x90 4.3
ECVT55031 550 400V~ 1,4 180 1505x100x90 4.3
ECVT70021 700 230V~ 3,0 180 1810x100x90 5.0
ECVT70031 700 400V~ 1,8 180 1810x100x90 5.0
Technical specifications | Thermoplus ECV. For wet rooms. Connected as slave device to ECVT.  3
Type Heat output
 [W]
Voltage
[V]
Amperage
[A]
Surface
temperature
[°C]
Dimensions
LxHxD
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
ECV30021 300 230V~ 1,3 180 870x100x90  2.3
ECV55021 550 230V~ 2,4 180 1505x100x90 4.0
ECV55031 550 400V~ 1,4 180 1505x100x90 4.0
ECV70021 700 230V~ 3,0 180 1810x100x90 4.7
ECV70031 700 400V~ 1,8 180 1810x100x90 4.7
Protection	class	Thermoplus	EC:	(IP20)	normal	design.Thermoplus	ECVT	and	ECV:	(IP44)	splash-proof	design.
CE	compliant.
Thermoplus
Dimensions